DATE

08/26/25

08/30/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/05/25

MIYAMURA HIGH SCHOOL

2025-2026 Academic Year
Girl's Volleyball (varsity)

MDT

TIME

06:00 PM

02:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:45 PM

01:45 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

03:15 PM

EVENT
@GRANTS
BERNALILLO
Four Corners Honors Tournament Varsity
Pool A Game 1
@TAOS
Pool C Game 1
Pool A Game 2
Pool B Game 2
Aztec vs GRANTS
Pool A Game 3
Pool B Game 3
Pool C Game 3
Chinle
Aztec vs Window Rock
Pool A Game 5
Pool B Game 5

Pool C Game 5

Pool A Game 6
Kirtland Central
Pool C Game 6
Power Pool 1A
Power Pool 2A
Power Pool 1C

Power Pool 2A

Powered by:
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LOCATION
GRANTS
MIYAMURA
Scorpion Arena
Scorpion Arena
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
Scorpion Arena
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
Scorpion Arena
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
Scorpion Arena
FHS Aux Gym

Scorpion Arena Mezzanine

Scorpion Arena
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
Scorpion Arena
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
FHS Aux Gym

Scorpion Arena



DATE

09/05/25

09/05/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/06/25

09/12/25

09/16/25

09/23/25

09/26/25

10/04/25

10/07/25

10/09/25

10/14/25

10/16/25

10/21/25

10/23/25

10/28/25

10/30/25

11/06/25

TIME

03:15 PM

03:15 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

09:00 AM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 AM

01:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

EVENT

Power Pool 2B
Power Pool 2C
Gold 1v 4
Silver 5v 8
Bronze 9v 12
Gold2v 3
Gold Runner Up
Silver Runner Up
Silver Championship
Bronze Championship
Zia Classic Volleyball Tournament
@VALENCIA
FARMINGTON
Rio Rancho VolleyBash

@PIEDRA VISTA

@Aztec
GALLUP
@Kirtland Central
BLOOMFIELD
@Shiprock
Aztec
@GALLUP
Kirtland Central

Shiprock
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LOCATION
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
FHS Aux Gym
Scorpion Arena
Scorpion Arena
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
Scorpion Arena Mezzanine
FHS Aux Gym
GODDARD
VALENCIA
MIYAMURA
RRHS Gym - Main

PVHS Main Gym

Aztec
MIYAMURA
CENTRAL
MIYAMURA
SHIPROCK
MIYAMURA
GALLUP
MIYAMURA

MIYAMURA



